
WORLD RECORD - F32 34.14 FROLOV Vladislav RUS Berlin (GER) 20 JUN 2015

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 2229 FROLOV Vladislav RUS 6 JAN 1992 F32 28.99 35.94 30.15 27.13 X X 35.94 WR

2 1007 BAHLAZ Lahouari ALG 12 MAR 1979 F32 X X 33.10 31.26 33.18 34.46 34.46 AR

3 2134 SOCHAL Maciej POL 29 AUG 1987 F32 25.61 32.50 27.74 29.80 X 29.53 32.50 SB

4 1558 MILLER Stephen GBR 27 MAY 1980 F32 28.12 29.08 29.65 28.38 28.28 25.97 29.65

5 1011 BETINA Karim ALG 18 AUG 1978 F32 X 23.78 X 21.60 26.18 23.30 26.18 SB

6 1553 GREEN Thomas GBR 7 APR 1991 F32 25.96 20.84 25.13 24.59 25.30 15.77 25.96

7 1630 GONIOS Nikolaos GRE 29 JUL 1976 F32 25.94 X X 25.81 X 22.58 25.94

8 1646 ZISIDIS Dimitrios GRE 26 MAR 1975 F32 X 23.39 X X 23.90 22.87 23.90

9 1009 BAKIRI Mounir ALG 14 SEP 1977 F32 X X 22.43 22.43

10 2454 ALHARTHI Zeyad UAE 19 JUL 1995 F32 8.80 14.49 21.40 21.40

11 1885 NASSER Mohammad KUW 11 MAY 1991 F32 19.65 20.27 21.26 21.26

12 1387 HUDINA Slaven CRO 3 DEC 1984 F32 X 17.68 X 17.68

13 2453 ALHAMMADI Humaid UAE 7 SEP 1997 F32 13.83 11.72 12.24 13.83

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
1007
1646

2
1553
1011

3
1646
1630

4
1011
1553

5
1558
1558

6
2134
2134

7
1630
1007

8
2229
2229

9
1885

10
2453

11
1387

12
1009

13
2454

Legend:
AR Area Record Rk Rank SB Season Best WR World Record
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WORLD RECORD 26.88 DIMITRIJEVIC Zeljko SRB London (GBR) 31 AUG 2012
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 26.16 VANEK Jan CZE Lyon (FRA) 25 JUL 2013

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 2318 DIMITRIJEVIC Zeljko SRB 4 JAN 1971 F51 24.43 25.60 26.29 24.87 25.35 25.89 26.29 CR

2 1691 KUMAR Amit Kumar IND 12 JAN 1985 F51 23.81 10.95 23.73 25.44 23.68 24.81 25.44 AR

3 2319 MITIC Milos SRB 4 DEC 1987 F51 21.21 25.40 24.97 X 24.88 24.43 25.40 PB

4 1976 RAMOS HERNANDEZ MS MEX 15 APR 1981 F51 24.11 23.24 X 25.07 24.14 24.62 25.07 AR

5 2348 KUREJA Marian SVK 30 JUL 1980 F51 22.24 23.03 20.93 23.22 24.09 24.97 24.97

6 1425 ZVOLANEK Martin CZE 26 MAY 1974 F51 22.72 24.39 22.92 22.78 22.33 22.60 24.39

7 1423 VANEK Jan CZE 25 JAN 1979 F51 24.34 24.17 X X 23.57 X 24.34

8 1871 ALHARTHI Radhi KSA 12 APR 1992 F51 22.15 21.10 22.10 21.68 23.19 22.97 23.19 PB

9 1388 MATIC Miroslav CRO 3 MAR 1967 F51 20.99 21.70 22.85 22.86 23.15 21.61 23.15

10 1418 BELES Radim CZE 6 MAR 1973 F51 22.30 X X X 22.32 22.97 22.97

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
2348

2
1423

3
1691

4
2319

5
1388

6
1871

7
1976

8
1425

9
2318

10
1418

Legend:
AR Area Record CR Championship Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank
X Failure
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Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 2229 FROLOV Vladislav RUS 6 JAN 1992 F32 8.16 9.70 7.85 8.41 8.84 8.70 9.70 SB

2 1011 BETINA Karim ALG 18 AUG 1978 F32 7.68 7.83 7.68 6.85 7.28 7.42 7.83 SB

3 1646 ZISIDIS Dimitrios GRE 26 MAR 1975 F32 7.56 7.53 X X 7.79 X 7.79

4 1945 OUADDALI Youssef MAR 2 FEB 1987 F32 6.44 7.44 6.79 6.42 X 6.95 7.44

5 1007 BAHLAZ Lahouari ALG 12 MAR 1979 F32 7.32 X X X X X 7.32

6 1885 NASSER Mohammad KUW 11 MAY 1991 F32 6.37 6.70 6.89 6.51 X 6.63 6.89

7 1630 GONIOS Nikolaos GRE 29 JUL 1976 F32 6.09 5.72 6.72 6.51 6.71 6.53 6.72 PB

8 1387 HUDINA Slaven CRO 3 DEC 1984 F32 6.28 X 6.29 X X 6.18 6.29

2134 SOCHAL Maciej POL 29 AUG 1987 F32 X X X NM

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
2134
1646

2
1646
1007

3
1007
2229

4
2229
1387

5
1387
1885

6
1885
1630

7
1630
1011

8
1011
1945

9
1945

Legend:
NM No Mark PB Personal Best Rk Rank SB Season Best
X Failure
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WORLD RECORD 10.68 ABDULRAHMAN Abdulrahman AbdulqadirQAT DOHA (QAT) 12 SEP 2015

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1720 SALEH FARAJZADEH Siamak IRI 26 DEC 1977 F34 11.45 11.28 11.46 11.52 11.34 11.29 11.52 WR

2 1709 KAEDI Mohsen IRI 19 APR 1987 F34 10.86 10.32 11.12 10.50 10.86 10.97 11.12

3 1372 VALENCIA Mauricio COL 28 DEC 1987 F34 10.20 9.43 10.73 10.52 10.38 10.93 10.93 SB

4 2181 ABDULRAHMAN AA QAT 7 SEP 1988 F34 10.46 10.17 10.80 10.73 10.69 10.72 10.80 SB

5 1307 WANG Yanzhang CHN 31 MAY 1991 F34 10.24 9.96 9.72 9.65 9.49 9.76 10.24

6 1243 ROBERTS Jason CAN 10 MAR 1996 F34 9.94 9.72 9.45 9.37 9.62 9.51 9.94

7 1526 CIBONE Thierry FRA 8 AUG 1973 F34 9.38 9.61 9.05 X 9.27 9.27 9.61

8 1242 PETTEY Kyle CAN 24 SEP 1983 F34 8.75 8.62 8.49 8.75

9 2460 HAYAYEI Abdullah UAE 4 DEC 1980 F34 8.66 X X 8.66

10 2002 BARANIN Radmilo MNE 28 MAR 1982 F34 8.56 8.49 8.38 8.56

11 2139 WOJNICKI Mateusz POL 16 DEC 1989 F34 8.22 8.04 X 8.22

12 2474 ALIEKSEIENKO Oleksandr UKR 16 NOV 1983 F34 X 8.16 8.07 8.16

13 1360 BAHA Louis Gervais CMR 27 JAN 1983 F34 7.24 X 6.75 7.24

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
1720
1720

2
1360
1526

3
1526
2460

4
2460
2181

5
2474
1307

6
2181
1372

7
2139
1709

8
2002
1243

9
1307

10
1242

11
1372

12
1709

13
1243

Weather conditions
Temperature:            30°C                                    Humidity:            61%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
Rk Rank SB Season Best WR World Record X Failure
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WORLD RECORD 8.72 MAXIMO de JESUS Mauro MEX Beijing (CHN) 16 SEP 2008
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 8.42 MAXIMO de JESUS Mauro MEX Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1629 FERNANDES Che Jon GRE 22 JUL 1971 F53 8.07 8.07 X 8.35 8.23 8.28 8.35 AR

2 2542 SEVERN Scot USA 20 JUL 1968 F53 7.86 7.76 7.76 7.71 7.72 8.14 8.14

3 1421 KISY Ales CZE 30 SEP 1980 F53 7.69 7.59 7.42 7.51 7.32 7.37 7.69 SB

4 1714 MOKHTARI HEMAMI Alireza IRI 24 OCT 1977 F53 7.24 X X X X X 7.24

5 1974 ORTIZ MONROY Erick MEX 24 FEB 1995 F53 6.31 6.18 X X X 6.35 6.35 PB

6 1813 OI Toshie JPN 29 AUG 1948 F53 X 6.31 X 5.77 6.23 6.28 6.31

7 1779 CUNNINGHAM Alphanso JAM 29 AUG 1980 F53 5.83 6.05 X 5.91 X 6.13 6.13

8 1389 PRESECAN Marijan CRO 30 AUG 1977 F53 5.28 X 4.11 5.41 5.67 5.24 5.67

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
1974
1974

2
1779
1779

3
1813
1813

4
1714
1714

5
1421
1421

6
1389
1389

7
2542
2542

8
1629
1629

Legend:
AR Area Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank SB Season Best
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WORLD RECORD - F54 10.32 TISCHLER Georg AUT Bangalore (IND) 30 NOV 2009
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD - F54 9.96 MITROVIC Drazenko SRB Christchurch (NZL) 26 JAN 2011
WORLD RECORD - F55 11.85 NEMEC Martin CZE Olomouc (CZE) 24 JUN 2006
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD - F55 11.59 NEMEC Martin CZE Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA) 23 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1220 RUZHDI Ruzhdi BUL 14 APR 1991 F55 11.81 11.65 11.64 11.46 11.58 11.70 11.81 CR

2 2320 ZARIC Milos SRB 27 SEP 1987 F55 11.39 11.24 11.49 6.50 - - 11.49 PB

3 2120 KOZUN Karol POL 23 MAR 1982 F55 11.11 X 11.25 11.47 11.43 11.36 11.47 SB

4 1704 BAGHERI JEDDI Jalil IRI 24 AUG 1972 F55 10.83 10.59 11.07 11.19 11.37 X 11.37

5 2135 STOLTMAN Lech POL 2 FEB 1985 F55 10.86 10.91 11.05 11.07 11.09 11.36 11.36 PB

6 1638 NALMPANTIS Ilias GRE 2 JUL 1972 F55 X 10.78 10.55 10.31 X 10.78 10.78

7 2094 CEDENO ALMENGOR FL PAN 22 AUG 1979 F55 9.92 9.62 10.00 9.47 X 10.19 10.19 PB

8 1977 SALINAS VENTURA JA MEX 13 JAN 1984 F54 9.64 9.94 9.81 9.30 9.91 10.02 10.02 CR

9 1218 KIRYAKOV Georgi BUL 24 DEC 1985 F55 9.54 9.56 9.67 9.67

10 1919 VERBAVICIUS Ramunas LTU 7 APR 1986 F55 8.49 9.35 9.55 9.55 PB

11 2095 LANSIQUOT W. RA PAN 14 MAY 1976 F55 9.28 9.33 7.91 9.33 PB

12 1781 REID Kevon JAM 2 SEP 1981 F55 8.91 8.95 9.16 9.16 SB

1156 TRYPUTS Aliaksandr BLR 21 MAY 1982 F54 X X X NM

1221 YUSEINOV Mustafa BUL 24 SEP 1970 F55 DNS

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
1977
1977

2
1919
2094

3
1156
1638

4
1704
2135

5
2135
1704

6
1220
2120

7
1221
2320

8
2095
1220

9
1781

10
2094

11
2320

12
1638

13
1218

14
2120

Legend:
- Pass CR Championship Record DNS Did not Start NM No Mark
PB Personal Best Rk Rank SB Season Best X Failure
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WORLD RECORD - F51 13.16 BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG Lyon (FRA) 22 JUL 2013
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD - F51 13.16 BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG Lyon (FRA) 22 JUL 2013
WORLD RECORD - F52 21.06 APINIS Aigars LAT Lyon (FRA) 22 JUL 2013
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD - F52 21.06 APINIS Aigars LAT Lyon (FRA) 22 JUL 2013

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1893 APINIS Aigars LAT 9 JUN 1973 F52 17.43 19.96 21.44 18.39 16.78 19.66 21.44 WR

2 2116 JACHIMOWICZ Robert POL 7 JUN 1967 F52 15.91 16.75 16.49 X 16.91 17.33 17.33

3 1390 SANDOR Velimir CRO 6 OCT 1985 F52 16.56 16.11 16.95 16.30 X X 16.95 PB

4 2310 PLANK Henrik SLO 23 AUG 1974 F52 14.44 14.79 14.64 14.87 15.16 15.36 15.36 PB

5 2114 IMIANOWSKI Adrian Marek POL 27 NOV 1992 F52 15.29 15.29 14.89 14.73 15.25 15.17 15.29 PB

6 1010 BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG 24 MAY 1979 F51 11.26 12.43 12.71 13.03 11.60 13.17 13.17 WR

7 1388 MATIC Miroslav CRO 3 MAR 1967 F51 9.64 9.85 8.73 9.55 9.06 9.23 9.85

Starting order 1
2114

2
1390

3
2310

4
1010

5
1388

6
2116

7
1893

Weather conditions
Temperature:            31°C                                    Humidity:            52%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank WR World Record X Failure
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WORLD RECORD - F54 33.68 MITROVIC Drazenko SRB Swansea (GBR) 20 AUG 2014
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD - F54 32.25 MITROVIC Drazenko SRB Lyon (FRA) 21 JUL 2013
WORLD RECORD - F55 39.42 YUSEINOV Mustafa BUL Christchurch (NZL) 28 JAN 2011
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD - F55 39.42 YUSEINOV Mustafa BUL Christchurch (NZL) 28 JAN 2011
WORLD RECORD - F56 45.49 MOHAMMADYARI Ali IRI Incheon (KOR) 23 OCT 2014
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD - F56 45.32 DIAZ Leonardo CUB Lyon (FRA) 21 JUL 2013

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1404 DIAZ Leonardo CUB 16 FEB 1975 F56 43.70 45.10 40.93 44.09 42.41 40.46 45.10 SB

2 1713 MOHAMMADYARI Ali IRI 22 DEC 1982 F56 41.61 43.40 44.97 41.45 42.63 43.82 44.97

3 2614 NGUYEN Be Hau VIE 6 JUL 1987 F56 37.38 37.86 36.29 34.75 38.94 37.68 38.94 PB

4 1126 MUSAYEV Olokhan AZE 30 MAY 1979 F56 37.86 37.61 36.92 36.80 35.09 35.89 37.86 SB

5 1455 IBRAHIM Ibrahim EGY 1 JUN 1974 F56 36.08 36.11 32.21 X 35.54 37.84 37.84

6 1777 CAMPBELL Tanto JAM 15 JAN 1986 F56 36.51 37.37 37.73 37.18 37.08 X 37.73

7 2550 WILLIAMS Johnnie USA 12 JAN 1983 F56 X 31.46 35.18 X 32.53 25.97 35.18 PB

8 1221 YUSEINOV Mustafa BUL 24 SEP 1970 F55 23.76 29.68 34.86 32.27 33.67 34.73 34.86

9 1220 RUZHDI Ruzhdi BUL 14 APR 1991 F55 34.42 33.27 34.74 34.74 PB

10 1440 LUND Ture DEN 19 MAY 1972 F56 30.59 32.27 27.41 32.27 PB

11 1171 LICURGO FERREIRA Jonas BRA 7 NOV 1969 F55 25.68 27.76 31.33 31.33 PB

12 1294 LI Gang CHN 21 FEB 1989 F55 29.51 30.82 29.75 30.82

13 1638 NALMPANTIS Ilias GRE 2 JUL 1972 F55 28.99 28.56 X 28.99

14 1790 ALKHATIB Husam JOR 8 JAN 1974 F56 X 24.93 20.18 24.93

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
1638
1126

2
1294
1221

3
1126
2614

4
1221
1777

5
1440
1713

6
2614
1404

7
1777
2550

8
1713
1455

9
1220

10
1790

11
1404

12
2550

13
1455

14
1171

Weather conditions
Temperature:            34°C                                    Humidity:            65%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank SB Season Best X Failure
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WORLD RECORD 48.87 DAVIES Aled GBR Dubai (UAE) 22 FEB 2015
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 47.85 LOMBAARD Fanie RSA Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA) 24 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1549 DAVIES Aled GBR 24 MAY 1991 F42 47.42 47.66 49.38 48.94 49.59 49.40 49.59 WR

2 1291 KANG Guofeng CHN 5 OCT 1988 F42 41.77 X 43.27 41.83 X 40.65 43.27 PB

3 1219 OVCHAROV Dechko BUL 3 APR 1980 F42 36.55 X 38.46 38.81 39.24 42.31 42.31 PB

4 1925 HABSCHEID Tom LUX 11 AUG 1986 F42 41.46 X 40.22 X 41.55 40.75 41.55

5 1904 ASHTEEBAH WAM LBA 10 AUG 1980 F42 40.63 41.02 39.54 X X X 41.02

6 1284 FU Yanlong CHN 23 JUN 1988 F42 36.05 39.70 X X 39.15 X 39.70

7 1690 JAIDEEP Jaideep IND 30 DEC 1989 F42 37.41 X 35.51 35.18 35.49 X 37.41

8 2355 AL-JOBURI Mohammad SWE 10 JAN 1968 F42 35.49 36.32 34.98 35.84 X 35.18 36.32

9 1301 PANG Baolong CHN 19 JUN 1987 F42 34.37 33.74 35.51 35.51

10 1422 PETROUS Jaroslav CZE 7 MAR 1977 F42 34.62 X 35.38 35.38

11 1166 EVARISTO de SOUSA Mauro BRA 26 OCT 1964 F42 35.06 33.73 X 35.06 SB

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
1166
2355

2
1690
1690

3
1549
1219

4
1219
1284

5
1301
1904

6
1422
1925

7
1284
1291

8
1904
1549

9
1925

10
2355

11
1291

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank SB Season Best WR World Record
X Failure
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WORLD RECORD - F56 42.27 GRUIJTERS Pieter NED Beijing (CHN) 9 SEP 2008
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD - F56 38.70 GRUIJTERS Pieter NED Assen (NED) 8 SEP 2006
WORLD RECORD - F57 44.00 MOHAMAD Mohamad SYR Dubai (UAE) 25 FEB 2015

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1710 KHALVANDI Mohammad IRI 11 JAN 1990 F57 39.21 43.76 40.69 X X 41.21 43.76

2 2368 MOHAMAD Mohamad SYR 10 JAN 1984 F57 39.73 X 38.89 38.71 34.15 41.85 41.85

3 1164 BATISTA dos S. C BRA 13 NOV 1978 F57 38.40 39.55 41.33 36.57 36.06 41.70 41.70

4 2304 DIOUF Youssoupha SEN 31 DEC 1986 F57 40.17 41.34 39.11 38.57 X 37.47 41.34 SB

5 2388 YIMBANCHANG Sakchai THA 21 NOV 1988 F57 36.55 38.31 37.74 39.10 40.92 40.60 40.92 SB

6 1459 SALEM Raed EGY 16 MAY 1982 F57 39.84 X 38.89 X 38.77 X 39.84

7 1450 EL ATTAR Mahmoud Ramadan EGY 30 JUL 1978 F57 35.95 37.13 X 38.49 39.58 36.53 39.58

8 2613 CAO Ngoc Hung VIE 10 MAR 1990 F57 X 36.75 35.78 36.15 35.84 X 36.75

9 1534 WALICO Marcelin FRA 12 MAR 1994 F57 33.18 33.23 X 33.23

10 2186 AL-SAHOTI Nasser Saed QAT 25 FEB 1972 F57 32.68 X 33.10 33.10

11 1680 SASTRA Alan INA 27 SEP 1980 F57 32.33 28.38 X 32.33

12 1309 WU Guoshan CHN 8 JAN 1983 F57 30.21 31.89 31.48 31.89

13 2614 NGUYEN Be Hau VIE 6 JUL 1987 F56 29.57 27.15 26.22 29.57

14 1777 CAMPBELL Tanto JAM 15 JAN 1986 F56 29.30 X 29.16 29.30

15 2347 HUTKA Julius SVK 18 MAR 1974 F57 X X 29.15 29.15

16 1440 LUND Ture DEN 19 MAY 1972 F56 27.10 26.68 28.60 28.60 PB

17 1404 DIAZ Leonardo CUB 16 FEB 1975 F56 26.80 27.97 25.68 27.97

18 2428 DAVULCU Musa TUR 22 FEB 1984 F57 X X 27.26 27.26

19 2305 FAYE Ibrahima SEN 15 JUN 1981 F56 24.40 24.30 23.77 24.40 PB

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
2613
2613

2
1309
1450

3
2186
2388

4
2305
2368

5
2388
1459

6
1459
1164

7
1534
2304

8
1777
1710

9
1710

10
1440

11
1164

12
2614

13
1680

14
2368

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

15
2428

16
2347

17
1450

18
2304

19
1404

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank SB Season Best X Failure
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WORLD RECORD 35.30 NADERI DARBAGHSHAY Ali IRI Athens (GRE) 22 SEP 2004
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 30.92 ELSAYED Yaser Abdelaziz EGY Lyon (FRA) 24 JUL 2013

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1221 YUSEINOV Mustafa BUL 24 SEP 1970 F55 29.54 32.01 30.96 28.88 X 29.83 32.01 CR

2 2320 ZARIC Milos SRB 27 SEP 1987 F55 27.07 X 29.23 28.19 X 31.13 31.13 PB

3 1171 LICURGO FERREIRA Jonas BRA 7 NOV 1969 F55 29.85 29.29 30.56 29.91 29.02 29.12 30.56 AR

4 1453 ELSAYED Yaser Abdelaziz EGY 13 FEB 1978 F55 26.54 30.32 29.24 28.63 29.26 28.42 30.32 SB

5 2120 KOZUN Karol POL 23 MAR 1982 F55 X 29.39 28.76 27.98 29.17 X 29.39

6 1919 VERBAVICIUS Ramunas LTU 7 APR 1986 F55 26.56 27.23 26.56 25.30 26.42 25.46 27.23 PB

7 1218 KIRYAKOV Georgi BUL 24 DEC 1985 F55 27.13 26.73 27.22 25.73 X 26.07 27.22 PB

8 1220 RUZHDI Ruzhdi BUL 14 APR 1991 F55 25.39 X 23.50 X X 24.72 25.39

9 2121 KREZELOK Joachim POL 5 APR 1990 F55 X 25.38 25.19 25.38

10 1693 PHOGAT Sunil IND 4 MAY 1980 F55 X X 23.71 23.71 PB

11 2094 CEDENO ALMENGOR FL PAN 22 AUG 1979 F55 23.09 20.88 22.51 23.09 PB

12 2095 LANSIQUOT W. RA PAN 14 MAY 1976 F55 19.92 19.16 19.95 19.95

13 1294 LI Gang CHN 21 FEB 1989 F55 16.99 17.81 18.52 18.52

14 1028 MATEUS Alcides Muque Festo ANG 20 MAR 1989 F55 14.45 X 16.37 16.37

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
1221
1221

2
1693
2320

3
2320
1220

4
2094
2120

5
1220
1453

6
2095
1919

7
2120
1171

8
1028
1218

9
1453

10
1919

11
2121

12
1171

13
1218

14
1294

Legend:
AR Area Record CR Championship Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank
SB Season Best X Failure
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MEN'S JAVELIN THROW F55

FINAL

SUHAIM BIN HAMAD STADIUM

MON 
26 OCT 2015
17:50   

RESULTS
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WORLD RECORD 21.90 MORRISON Rachael USA Olomouc (CZE) 5 JUL 2014
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 15.00 RICHTER Becky CAN Lyon (FRA) 24 JUL 2013

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1571 BUTTERFIELD Joanna GBR 19 MAR 1979 F51 17.80 X 21.44 X X 17.88 21.44 CR

2 2573 MORRISON Rachael USA 2 JUN 1987 F51 18.64 X 18.85 X 17.75 15.44 18.85 SB

3 1259 RICHTER Becky CAN 20 MAR 1982 F51 13.60 14.68 14.59 13.62 13.49 15.11 15.11

4 1576 GRIMES Kylie GBR 7 DEC 1987 F51 13.42 14.61 13.79 X 11.95 11.64 14.61 PB

5 1982 OCHOA DOMINGUEZ OD MEX 9 MAR 1996 F51 6.03 6.12 6.30 5.73 6.17 7.03 7.03

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
1982
1982

2
2573
2573

3
1571
1571

4
1259
1259

5
1576
1576

Weather conditions
Temperature:            29°C                                    Humidity:            51%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
CR Championship Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank SB Season Best
X Failure

2015 IPC Athletics World Championships Doha

WOMEN'S CLUB THROW F51

FINAL

SUHAIM BIN HAMAD STADIUM

SAT 
24 OCT 2015
20:00   

RESULTS
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WORLD RECORD 7.83 BOGACHEVA Maria RUS Olomouc (CZE) 4 JUL 2014
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 7.56 BOGACHEVA Maria RUS Lyon (FRA) 22 JUL 2013

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1340 YANG Liwan CHN 18 JAN 1978 F54 X 7.16 7.57 X 7.64 X 7.64 CR

2 2269 BOGACHEVA Maria RUS 26 APR 1977 F54 7.40 7.56 X 7.24 7.40 7.48 7.56 SB

3 1192 GOMES Elizabeth BRA 15 JAN 1965 F54 6.13 6.38 6.53 6.40 6.50 6.42 6.53

4 2414 AIDI Hania TUN 10 DEC 1977 F54 6.21 6.45 6.38 6.30 6.38 6.30 6.45 SB

5 1722 SEDGHI S. M IRI 27 AUG 1975 F54 6.13 6.32 6.36 6.06 6.19 6.33 6.36

6 1428 KACANU Eva CZE 20 MAY 1965 F54 5.11 5.42 5.61 5.87 5.85 X 5.87 SB

7 2100 BURCE Marites PHI 15 AUG 1975 F54 4.29 4.75 4.34 4.57 4.35 4.35 4.75 PB

Starting order 1
1722

2
2414

3
1428

4
2100

5
1192

6
1340

7
2269

Weather conditions
Temperature:            31°C                                    Humidity:            52%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
CR Championship Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank SB Season Best
X Failure

2015 IPC Athletics World Championships Doha

WOMEN'S SHOT PUT F54

FINAL

SUHAIM BIN HAMAD STADIUM

SUN 
25 OCT 2015
9:36   

RESULTS
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WORLD RECORD 9.06 BUGGENHAGEN Marianne GER Athens (GRE) 19 SEP 2004
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 8.81 BUGGENHAGEN Marianne GER Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA) 24 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1611 BUGGENHAGEN Marianne GER 26 MAY 1953 F55 7.55 7.96 7.85 7.71 7.63 7.83 7.96 SB

2 1613 HAWKESWOOD Marie GER 25 OCT 1966 F55 6.68 7.44 7.37 7.28 7.01 7.19 7.44

3 1225 TODOROVA Daniela BUL 18 OCT 1980 F55 7.07 6.75 6.85 6.50 6.96 7.12 7.12 PB

4 1897 DADZITE Diana LAT 4 FEB 1986 F55 6.78 6.20 6.78 6.76 6.89 6.88 6.89 PB

5 1578 HARVEY Claire GBR 19 FEB 1974 F55 6.42 6.61 6.83 6.57 6.22 6.74 6.83

6 1323 DONG Feixia CHN 17 MAR 1989 F55 6.24 3.76 6.40 6.21 6.12 6.20 6.40

7 1764 ACUNTO Carmen ITA 11 AUG 1972 F55 X 5.85 5.91 X 6.27 X 6.27

8 1441 CARSTENSEN J. FL DEN 7 AUG 1997 F55 5.47 5.46 5.39 5.45 5.66 5.85 5.85 PB

9 1397 MILINKOVIC Milka CRO 7 APR 1955 F55 X 5.31 X X 5.44 5.48 5.48

Starting order 1
1323

2
1611

3
1397

4
1764

5
1578

6
1441

7
1225

8
1897

9
1613

Weather conditions
Temperature:            31°C                                    Humidity:            52%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank SB Season Best X Failure

2015 IPC Athletics World Championships Doha

WOMEN'S SHOT PUT F55

FINAL

SUHAIM BIN HAMAD STADIUM

SUN 
25 OCT 2015
9:42   

RESULTS
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WORLD RECORD - F54 19.96 FESSLOVA Jana CZE Frydek-Mistek (CZE) 29 AUG 2004
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD - F54 17.31 WANG Ting CHN Assen (NED) 4 SEP 2006
WORLD RECORD - F55 27.80 BUGGENHAGEN Marianne GER Beijing (CHN) 9 SEP 2008
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD - F55 27.48 BUGGENHAGEN Marianne GER Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1611 BUGGENHAGEN Marianne GER 26 MAY 1953 F55 21.75 25.04 25.40 22.22 23.47 23.80 25.40 SB

2 1323 DONG Feixia CHN 17 MAR 1989 F55 22.58 22.74 22.39 20.59 22.62 21.92 22.74

3 1613 HAWKESWOOD Marie GER 25 OCT 1966 F55 X 20.09 X 14.78 16.88 14.48 20.09

4 1698 JYOTI Karam IND 30 NOV 1987 F55 19.01 X 19.02 X 17.61 19.51 19.51 PB

5 2062 UGWUNWA Flora NGR 26 JUN 1984 F54 14.31 17.86 18.01 19.27 17.06 16.89 19.27 CR

6 1340 YANG Liwan CHN 18 JAN 1978 F54 19.07 18.48 18.27 18.80 18.69 17.77 19.07 AR

7 1131 SAFAROVA Solmaz AZE 19 JUN 1984 F55 17.55 17.96 18.67 X 16.90 17.16 18.67 PB

8 1578 HARVEY Claire GBR 19 FEB 1974 F55 17.62 17.56 18.43 17.67 16.69 18.10 18.43 PB

9 1211 ALOMARI Rooba BRN 23 JAN 1991 F55 16.23 15.76 17.10 17.10 PB

10 1225 TODOROVA Daniela BUL 18 OCT 1980 F55 16.84 14.73 16.22 16.84 PB

11 1897 DADZITE Diana LAT 4 FEB 1986 F55 13.85 15.92 16.17 16.17 PB

12 1192 GOMES Elizabeth BRA 15 JAN 1965 F54 15.52 15.21 14.54 15.52

13 1764 ACUNTO Carmen ITA 11 AUG 1972 F55 14.53 15.18 13.54 15.18

14 1441 CARSTENSEN J. FL DEN 7 AUG 1997 F55 13.96 14.51 13.70 14.51

2212 SITU Ntombizanele RSA 19 JAN 1971 F54 DNS

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
1613
2062

2
1323
1578

3
1441
1131

4
2212
1698

5
1764
1340

6
1225
1613

7
1131
1323

8
1897
1611

9
1211

10
1192

11
1698

12
2062

13
1578

14
1611

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

15
1340

Legend:
AR Area Record CR Championship Record DNS Did not Start PB Personal Best
Rk Rank SB Season Best X Failure

2015 IPC Athletics World Championships Doha

WOMEN'S DISCUS THROW F55

FINAL

SUHAIM BIN HAMAD STADIUM

WED 
28 OCT 2015
19:48   

RESULTS
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WORLD RECORD - F53 11.87 RIVERA Esther MEX Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 2007
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD - F53 11.55 SALAS Estela MEX Assen (NED) 7 SEP 2006
WORLD RECORD - F54 18.45 YANG Liwan CHN Incheon (KOR) 22 OCT 2014
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD - F54 18.32 AIDI Hania TUN Lyon (FRA) 25 JUL 2013

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 2414 AIDI Hania TUN 10 DEC 1977 F54 17.65 18.86 17.94 17.64 X 18.65 18.86 WR

2 1340 YANG Liwan CHN 18 JAN 1978 F54 18.50 X 18.38 17.61 X X 18.50 AR

3 2212 SITU Ntombizanele RSA 19 JAN 1971 F54 14.34 15.95 16.36 15.41 15.37 16.18 16.36

4 2269 BOGACHEVA Maria RUS 26 APR 1977 F54 13.94 X X 13.23 14.43 13.67 14.43 SB

5 1722 SEDGHI S. M IRI 27 AUG 1975 F54 12.53 X 12.79 11.33 12.64 12.60 12.79

6 1192 GOMES Elizabeth BRA 15 JAN 1965 F54 10.71 11.23 10.69 11.17 11.70 11.52 11.70

7 2100 BURCE Marites PHI 15 AUG 1975 F54 X 10.35 9.85 11.46 11.40 11.33 11.46 PB

8 1986 SALAS Estela MEX 25 MAY 1969 F53 X 10.80 11.32 X X X 11.32

9 1984 RIVERA Esther MEX 30 JUL 1964 F53 X 10.32 10.28 10.32

10 2501 STETSYUK Svitlana UKR 19 AUG 1974 F53 8.74 X 9.25 9.25

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
2100
2100

2
1984
2414

3
2414
2269

4
2269
1722

5
1722
2212

6
2501
1986

7
2212
1340

8
1986
1192

9
1340

10
1192

Weather conditions
Temperature:            35°C                                    Humidity:            38%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
AR Area Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank SB Season Best
WR World Record X Failure

2015 IPC Athletics World Championships Doha

WOMEN'S JAVELIN THROW F54

FINAL

SUHAIM BIN HAMAD STADIUM

FRI 
23 OCT 2015
16:20   

RESULTS
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WORLD RECORD - F55 22.71 WILLING Martina GER Bern (SUI) 21 AUG 1999
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD - F55 21.98 WILLING Martina GER Birmingham (GBR) 11 AUG 1998
WORLD RECORD - F56 24.03 WILLING Martina GER Berlin (GER) 13 JUN 2008
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD - F56 23.32 WILLING Martina GER Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA) 21 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1623 WILLING Martina GER 3 OCT 1959 F56 21.08 22.32 22.44 20.45 21.81 21.46 22.44

2 1197 ROCHA MACHADO Raissa BRA 17 MAY 1996 F56 18.82 17.81 18.18 17.72 17.39 17.91 18.82 PB

3 1225 TODOROVA Daniela BUL 18 OCT 1980 F55 16.88 18.30 X 17.23 X 17.46 18.30

4 1721 MOTAGHIAN MOAVI H IRI 22 MAY 1986 F56 16.63 17.11 17.37 16.02 15.64 16.79 17.37 AR

5 1613 HAWKESWOOD Marie GER 25 OCT 1966 F55 X 16.82 16.81 X 16.88 17.10 17.10 PB

6 1323 DONG Feixia CHN 17 MAR 1989 F55 13.77 14.84 16.88 15.31 14.71 16.23 16.88 PB

7 1897 DADZITE Diana LAT 4 FEB 1986 F55 X X 15.70 16.00 15.81 16.63 16.63 PB

8 2567 MADSEN Angela USA 10 MAY 1960 F56 15.48 16.20 X 15.32 14.15 15.71 16.20

9 1735 REGAN Lorraine IRL 3 SEP 1990 F56 X 14.47 X 14.47

10 1397 MILINKOVIC Milka CRO 7 APR 1955 F55 13.51 X 14.23 14.23 SB

11 1211 ALOMARI Rooba BRN 23 JAN 1991 F55 11.59 X 12.09 12.09

12 1764 ACUNTO Carmen ITA 11 AUG 1972 F55 X 11.33 X 11.33

1578 HARVEY Claire GBR 19 FEB 1974 F55 DNS

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
1623
1623

2
1721
1721

3
1211
1613

4
1735
1225

5
1613
1897

6
1225
1197

7
1578
2567

8
1897
1323

9
1197

10
1397

11
1764

12
2567

13
1323

Legend:
AR Area Record DNS Did not Start PB Personal Best Rk Rank
SB Season Best X Failure

2015 IPC Athletics World Championships Doha

WOMEN'S JAVELIN THROW F56

FINAL

SUHAIM BIN HAMAD STADIUM

THU 
29 OCT 2015
16:04   

RESULTS
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Record
Type

Event Phase Date Athlete / Team NPC
Code

Wind Result

WR Men's 100m T37 Final 31 OCT VDOVIN Andrey RUS -0.7 11.46
Men's 100m T44* Final 29 OCT BROWNE Richard USA +1.4 10.61
Men's 200m T36 Final 31 OCT SHVETCOV Evgenii RUS +0.6 24.29
Men's 200m T37 Final 22 OCT VDOVIN Andrey RUS +1.7 22.59
Men's 200m T42 Round 1 2/2 27 OCT WHITEHEAD Richard GBR +1.1 24.10
Men's 200m T44* Final 25 OCT BROWNE Richard USA +0.9 21.27
Men's 400m T13 Final 28 OCT AMGUOUN Mohamed MAR 47.83
Men's 800m T33 Round 1 1/2 25 OCT ALMUTAIRI Ahmad KUW 1:52.52
Men's 4x100m T11-13 Final 31 OCT RUS - RUSSIA RUS 42.11
Men's High Jump T44 Final 30 OCT LEPIATO Maciej POL 2.18
Men's Long Jump T36 Final 27 OCT TORSUNOV Evgenii RUS +0.5 5.75
Men's Long Jump T37 Final 29 OCT SHANG Guangxu CHN 0.0 6.47
Men's Long Jump T38 Final 25 OCT HU Jianwen CHN +1.6 7.13
Men's Long Jump T44* Final 23 OCT REHM Markus GER +1.8 8.40
Men's Triple Jump T47* Final 26 OCT LIU Fuliang CHN -0.2 15.29
Men's Club Throw F32* Final 26 OCT FROLOV Vladislav RUS 35.94
Men's Shot Put F12* Final 22 OCT DANYLIUK Roman UKR 16.64
Men's Shot Put F34 Final 26 OCT SALEH FARAJZADEH Siamak IRI 11.52
Men's Discus Throw F42 Final 28 OCT DAVIES Aled GBR 49.59
Men's Discus Throw F46 Final 24 OCT HOU Zhanbiao CHN 52.64
Men's Discus Throw F51 Final 25 OCT BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG 13.17
Men's Discus Throw F52* Final 25 OCT APINIS Aigars LAT 21.44
Men's Javelin Throw F13* Final 26 OCT BUDETIC Branimir CRO 65.72
Men's Javelin Throw F41* Final 28 OCT SUN Pengxiang CHN 43.67
Men's Javelin Throw F43 Final 30 OCT STEWART Akeem TTO 54.77
Women's 100m T12 Final 28 OCT DURAND Omara CUB 0.0 11.48
Women's 100m T35 Final 29 OCT HOLT Isis AUS +2.0 13.63
Women's 100m T37 Round 1 2/2 22 OCT COX Kadeena GBR +1.0 13.59
Women's 100m T38 Final 22 OCT HAHN Sophie GBR +1.6 12.60
Women's 100m T42 Round 1 1/2 29 OCT CAIRONI Martina ITA +0.2 15.01

Final 30 OCT CAIRONI Martina ITA -0.2 14.61
Women's 100m T43 Final 29 OCT van RHIJN Marlou NED +1.0 12.80
Women's 200m T12 Round 1 3/4 24 OCT DURAND Omara CUB +0.1 23.38

Final 25 OCT DURAND Omara CUB +1.4 23.03
Women's 200m T35 Final 24 OCT HOLT Isis AUS +1.5 28.57
Women's 200m T38 Final 29 OCT GONCHAROVA Margarita RUS +1.7 26.61
Women's 400m T12 Final 23 OCT DURAND Omara CUB 53.05
Women's 400m T37 Final 25 OCT HERMITAGE Georgina GBR 1:02.01
Women's 400m T38 Final 25 OCT GONCHAROVA Margarita RUS 1:02.18
Women's 400m T44* Final 28 OCT LE FUR Marie-Amelie FRA 59.30
Women's 4x100m T35-38 Final 31 OCT CHN - CHINA CHN 48.58

Final 31 OCT GBR - GREAT BRITAIN GBR 52.22
Women's Long Jump T42 Final 22 OCT LOW Vanessa GER +0.1 4.79
Women's Long Jump T44* Final 22 OCT LE FUR Marie-Amelie FRA +1.4 5.74
Women's Triple Jump T20 Final 30 OCT RISTOSKI Mikela CRO -0.3 11.67
Women's Shot Put F12* Final 31 OCT OKSEM Sofia RUS 13.60
Women's Shot Put F35 Final 27 OCT POMAZAN Mariia UKR 13.05
Women's Shot Put F37 Final 23 OCT MI Na CHN 13.56
Women's Shot Put F40 Final 27 OCT ONYE Lauritta NGR 7.72
Women's Shot Put F44* Final 28 OCT YAO Juan CHN 13.14

2015 IPC Athletics World Championships DohaSUHAIM BIN HAMAD STADIUM
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Record
Type

Event Phase Date Athlete / Team NPC
Code

Wind Result

WR Women's Discus Throw F38* Final 26 OCT LENIHAN Noelle IRL 31.64
Women's Discus Throw F40 Final 23 OCT ONYE Lauritta NGR 20.94
Women's Discus Throw F41* Final 23 OCT TLILI Raoua TUN 29.70
Women's Discus Throw F44* Final 25 OCT YAO Juan CHN 43.39
Women's Discus Throw F51 Final 27 OCT MORRISON Rachael USA 12.86
Women's Javelin Throw F12 Final 27 OCT ALIYEVA Irada AZE 44.18
Women's Javelin Throw F54* Final 23 OCT AIDI Hania TUN 18.86

=WR Men's 200m T42 Final 28 OCT WHITEHEAD Richard GBR 0.0 24.10
Women's 4x100m T35-38 Final 31 OCT CHN - CHINA CHN 48.58

Final 31 OCT CHN - CHINA CHN 48.58

CR Men's 100m T12 Round 1 2/4 22 OCT SAVON PINEDA Leinier CUB +1.0 10.77
Men's 100m T33 Final 28 OCT ALMUTAIRI Ahmad KUW +0.4 17.53
Men's 100m T34 Round 1 2/2 27 OCT MITIC Bojan SUI +0.3 15.89

Final 28 OCT KTILA Walid TUN +0.3 15.75
Men's 100m T37 Final 31 OCT VDOVIN Andrey RUS -0.7 11.46
Men's 100m T42 Final 25 OCT REARDON Scott AUS +0.6 12.13
Men's 100m T44* Final 29 OCT BROWNE Richard USA +1.4 10.61
Men's 100m T47* Final 27 OCT DERUS Michal Mateusz POL -0.3 10.73
Men's 100m T51 Round 1 1/2 27 OCT GENYN Peter BEL +0.1 21.40

Round 1 2/2 27 OCT PIISPANEN Toni FIN +1.4 21.08
Final 27 OCT GENYN Peter BEL 0.0 20.93

Men's 100m T53 Final 22 OCT LAKATOS Brent CAN +0.7 14.38
Men's 200m T34* Final 31 OCT KTILA Walid TUN +0.5 27.44
Men's 200m T36 Round 1 2/2 30 OCT SHVETCOV Evgenii RUS +0.4 24.59

Final 31 OCT SHVETCOV Evgenii RUS +0.6 24.29
Men's 200m T37 Final 22 OCT VDOVIN Andrey RUS +1.7 22.59
Men's 200m T42 Round 1 2/2 27 OCT WHITEHEAD Richard GBR +1.1 24.10
Men's 200m T44* Final 25 OCT BROWNE Richard USA +0.9 21.27
Men's 400m T13 Final 28 OCT AMGUOUN Mohamed MAR 47.83
Men's 400m T36 Final 23 OCT SHVETCOV Evgenii RUS 53.70
Men's 400m T37 Final 29 OCT VDOVIN Andrey RUS 50.99
Men's 400m T43 Final 27 OCT BEHRE David GER 48.42
Men's 400m T47* Final 23 OCT HART Jaquvis USA 48.17
Men's 400m T51 Round 1 2/2 30 OCT GENYN Peter BEL 1:22.70

Final 31 OCT GENYN Peter BEL 1:22.66
Men's 400m T54 Final 27 OCT LIU Yang CHN 46.46
Men's 800m T13 Final 23 OCT SHAROV Egor RUS 1:53.16
Men's 800m T33 Round 1 1/2 25 OCT ALMUTAIRI Ahmad KUW 1:52.52
Men's 800m T34* Round 1 2/2 25 OCT HAMMADI Mohamed UAE 1:51.14

Final 26 OCT KTILA Walid TUN 1:45.71
Men's 1500m T20 Final 25 OCT BRANNIGAN Michael USA 3:56.50
Men's 1500m T38 Final 30 OCT SAIDI Abbes TUN 4:09.92
Men's 1500m T46* Final 22 OCT NOUIOUA Samir ALG 3:53.36
Men's 1500m T52* Final 26 OCT MARTIN Raymond USA 3:49.41
Men's 4x100m T11-13 Final 31 OCT RUS - RUSSIA RUS 42.11
Men's 4x400m T53/54 Final 31 OCT CHN - CHINA CHN 3:08.32
Men's High Jump T42 Final 22 OCT GREWE Sam USA 1.81
Men's High Jump T44 Final 30 OCT LEPIATO Maciej POL 2.18
Men's High Jump T47* Final 29 OCT TOWNSEND-R. R USA 2.03

2015 IPC Athletics World Championships DohaSUHAIM BIN HAMAD STADIUM
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Record
Type

Event Phase Date Athlete / Team NPC
Code

Wind Result

CR Men's Long Jump T20 Final 24 OCT ROMLY Abdul Latif MAS +0.9 7.35
Men's Long Jump T36 Final 27 OCT TORSUNOV Evgenii RUS +0.5 5.75
Men's Long Jump T37 Final 29 OCT SHANG Guangxu CHN 0.0 6.47
Men's Long Jump T38 Final 25 OCT HU Jianwen CHN +1.6 7.13
Men's Long Jump T42 Final 26 OCT YAMAMOTO Atsushi JPN +0.5 6.29
Men's Long Jump T44* Final 23 OCT REHM Markus GER +1.8 8.40
Men's Triple Jump T47* Final 26 OCT LIU Fuliang CHN -0.2 15.29
Men's Club Throw F51 Final 29 OCT DIMITRIJEVIC Zeljko SRB 26.29
Men's Shot Put F12* Final 22 OCT DANYLIUK Roman UKR 16.64
Men's Shot Put F20 Final 22 OCT HODGETTS Todd AUS 15.83
Men's Shot Put F36 Final 22 OCT DIETZ Sebastian GER 14.87
Men's Shot Put F42 Final 22 OCT DAVIES Aled GBR 14.95
Men's Shot Put F54 Final 31 OCT SALINAS VENTURA JA MEX 10.02
Men's Shot Put F55* Final 31 OCT RUZHDI Ruzhdi BUL 11.81
Men's Discus Throw F42 Final 28 OCT DAVIES Aled GBR 49.59
Men's Discus Throw F44* Final 22 OCT CAMPBELL Jeremy USA 61.21
Men's Discus Throw F46 Final 24 OCT HOU Zhanbiao CHN 52.64
Men's Discus Throw F51 Final 25 OCT BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG 13.17
Men's Discus Throw F52* Final 25 OCT APINIS Aigars LAT 21.44
Men's Javelin Throw F13* Final 26 OCT BUDETIC Branimir CRO 65.72
Men's Javelin Throw F38 Final 28 OCT HAMMAN Reinhardt RSA 50.06
Men's Javelin Throw F42 Final 30 OCT SVEINSSON Helgi ISL 55.18
Men's Javelin Throw F46 Final 27 OCT GUO Chunliang CHN 61.89
Men's Javelin Throw F55 Final 26 OCT YUSEINOV Mustafa BUL 32.01
Women's 100m T12 Round 1 1/3 26 OCT BOTURCHUK Oxana UKR +0.2 11.99

Round 1 2/3 26 OCT DURAND Omara CUB -0.7 11.66
Final 28 OCT DURAND Omara CUB 0.0 11.48

Women's 100m T34* Final 22 OCT COCKROFT Hannah GBR +0.3 17.73
Women's 100m T35 Round 1 1/2 29 OCT LYLE Maria GBR -1.6 14.57

Round 1 2/2 29 OCT HOLT Isis AUS -1.9 14.19
Final 29 OCT HOLT Isis AUS +2.0 13.63

Women's 100m T36 Final 27 OCT SVIRIDOVA Elena RUS 0.0 14.13
Women's 100m T37 Round 1 2/2 22 OCT COX Kadeena GBR +1.0 13.59
Women's 100m T38 Final 22 OCT HAHN Sophie GBR +1.6 12.60
Women's 100m T42 Round 1 1/2 29 OCT CAIRONI Martina ITA +0.2 15.01

Final 30 OCT CAIRONI Martina ITA -0.2 14.61
Women's 100m T43 Final 29 OCT van RHIJN Marlou NED +1.0 12.80
Women's 100m T44* Final 29 OCT LE FUR Marie-Amelie FRA +1.0 13.12
Women's 100m T53 Round 1 2/2 23 OCT HUANG Lisha CHN +1.1 16.66

Final 24 OCT HUANG Lisha CHN +1.8 16.29
Women's 100m T54 Round 1 1/2 23 OCT KOTAJA Amanda FIN +1.8 16.09

Round 1 2/2 23 OCT LIU Wenjun CHN +2.0 16.01
Women's 200m T12 Round 1 3/4 24 OCT DURAND Omara CUB +0.1 23.38

Final 25 OCT DURAND Omara CUB +1.4 23.03
Women's 200m T35 Final 24 OCT HOLT Isis AUS +1.5 28.57
Women's 200m T38 Final 29 OCT GONCHAROVA Margarita RUS +1.7 26.61
Women's 200m T53 Final 22 OCT BALLARD Angela AUS +2.0 29.33
Women's 400m T12 Round 1 2/2 22 OCT DURAND Omara CUB 54.04

Final 23 OCT DURAND Omara CUB 53.05
Women's 400m T37 Final 25 OCT HERMITAGE Georgina GBR 1:02.01
Women's 400m T34* Final 31 OCT COCKROFT Hannah GBR 1:02.66
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Record
Type

Event Phase Date Athlete / Team NPC
Code

Wind Result

CR Women's 400m T38 Final 25 OCT GONCHAROVA Margarita RUS 1:02.18
Women's 400m T44* Final 28 OCT LE FUR Marie-Amelie FRA 59.30
Women's 400m T52* Final 31 OCT VERVOORT Marieke BEL 1:08.40
Women's 800m T34 Final 28 OCT COCKROFT Hannah GBR 2:07.10
Women's 1500m T11 Round 1 2/2 25 OCT ZHENG Jin CHN 5:00.36

Final 26 OCT ZHENG Jin CHN 4:47.71
Women's 1500m T20 Final 24 OCT NIEWIEDZIAL Barbara POL 4:28.58
Women's 4x100m T11-13 Final 31 OCT CHN - CHINA CHN 48.58
Women's 4x100m T35-38 Final 31 OCT CHN - CHINA CHN 48.58

Final 31 OCT GBR - GREAT BRITAIN GBR 52.22
Women's 4x400m T53/54 Final 31 OCT CHN - CHINA CHN 3:43.54
Women's Long Jump T11 Final 29 OCT COSTA de OLIVEIRA Silvania BRA -2.2 5.04
Women's Long Jump T37 Final 28 OCT FEKOLINA Zhanna RUS +0.2 4.79
Women's Long Jump T38 Final 27 OCT GONCHAROVA Margarita RUS -0.5 5.09
Women's Long Jump T42 Final 22 OCT LOW Vanessa GER +0.1 4.79
Women's Long Jump T44* Final 22 OCT LE FUR Marie-Amelie FRA +1.4 5.74
Women's Club Throw F51 Final 24 OCT BUTTERFIELD Joanna GBR 21.44
Women's Shot Put F12* Final 31 OCT OKSEM Sofia RUS 13.60
Women's Shot Put F35 Final 27 OCT POMAZAN Mariia UKR 13.05
Women's Shot Put F37 Final 23 OCT MI Na CHN 13.56
Women's Shot Put F44* Final 28 OCT YAO Juan CHN 13.14
Women's Shot Put F54 Final 25 OCT YANG Liwan CHN 7.64
Women's Discus Throw F12 Final 29 OCT OKSEM Sofia RUS 45.35
Women's Discus Throw F37 Final 26 OCT MI Na CHN 33.59
Women's Discus Throw F38* Final 26 OCT LENIHAN Noelle IRL 31.64
Women's Discus Throw F44* Final 25 OCT YAO Juan CHN 43.39
Women's Discus Throw F54 Final 28 OCT UGWUNWA Flora NGR 19.27
Women's Javelin Throw F12 Final 27 OCT ALIYEVA Irada AZE 44.18
Women's Javelin Throw F37 Final 29 OCT COELHO Shirlene BRA 37.03
Women's Javelin Throw F46* Final 31 OCT ARNOLD Hollie GBR 40.53
Women's Javelin Throw F54* Final 23 OCT AIDI Hania TUN 18.86

=CR Men's 200m T42 Final 28 OCT WHITEHEAD Richard GBR 0.0 24.10
Men's 800m T54 Final 29 OCT LIU Chengming CHN 1:35.41
Men's High Jump T12 Final 25 OCT BURDUKOU Siarhei BLR 1.89
Women's 4x100m T35-38 Final 31 OCT CHN - CHINA CHN 48.58

Final 31 OCT CHN - CHINA CHN 48.58

AR Men's 100m T44* Final 29 OCT FOURIE Arnu RSA +1.4 10.93
Men's 100m T51 Round 1 1/2 27 OCT BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG +0.1 21.92

Final 27 OCT BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG 0.0 21.89
Men's 200m T13 Round 1 2/3 25 OCT JOHANNES Nambala NAM +1.4 21.92

Final 26 OCT JOHANNES Nambala NAM +1.5 21.74
Men's 200m T37 Final 22 OCT VAN DER MERWE Fanie RSA +1.7 22.99
Men's 400m T13 Final 28 OCT AMGUOUN Mohamed MAR 47.83
Men's 400m T36 Round 1 2/2 22 OCT BOUZOURINE Sid Ali ALG 59.79
Men's 400m T37 Final 29 OCT DU TOIT Charl RSA 51.74
Men's 400m T51 Round 1 2/2 30 OCT BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG 1:23.36
Men's 800m T36 Final 26 OCT BOUZOURINE Sid Ali ALG 2:15.59
Men's High Jump T42 Final 22 OCT HASSAN Hamada EGY 1.78
Men's High Jump T44 Final 30 OCT MHLONGO Mpumelelo RSA 1.80
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AR Men's Long Jump T44* Final 23 OCT MHLONGO Mpumelelo RSA +1.6 6.82
Men's Club Throw F32* Final 26 OCT BAHLAZ Lahouari ALG 34.46
Men's Shot Put F33 Final 25 OCT KARDJENA Kamel ALG 10.25
Men's Shot Put F44 Final 27 OCT ABDELWARETH IA EGY 15.46
Men's Discus Throw F51 Final 25 OCT BERRAHAL Mohamed ALG 13.17
Men's Javelin Throw F38 Final 28 OCT HAMMAN Reinhardt RSA 50.06
Men's Javelin Throw F44* Final 30 OCT FERNANDES MMDC CPV 56.24
Men's Javelin Throw F46 Final 27 OCT ISMAIL Mahmoud EGY 52.68
Women's 200m T11 Semifinal 1/2 25 OCT ONYEGBULE Lovina NGR +1.1 26.28
Women's 400m T12 Round 1 1/2 22 OCT GOVERNO Edmilsa MOZ 58.81

Final 23 OCT GOVERNO Edmilsa MOZ 58.68
Women's Shot Put F34 Final 22 OCT AMOUDI Saida MAR 7.27
Women's Shot Put F40 Final 27 OCT ONYE Lauritta NGR 7.72
Women's Shot Put F57* Final 23 OCT SAIFI Nassima ALG 10.76
Women's Discus Throw F40 Final 23 OCT ONYE Lauritta NGR 20.94
Women's Discus Throw F41* Final 23 OCT TLILI Raoua TUN 29.70
Women's Discus Throw F54 Final 28 OCT UGWUNWA Flora NGR 19.27
Women's Javelin Throw F54* Final 23 OCT AIDI Hania TUN 18.86
Men's 100m T12 Round 1 2/4 22 OCT SAVON PINEDA Leinier CUB +1.0 10.77
Men's 100m T38 Final 31 OCT PINHEIRO Edson BRA +0.3 11.23
Men's 100m T44* Final 29 OCT BROWNE Richard USA +1.4 10.61
Men's 200m T12 Round 1 2/4 28 OCT SAVON PINEDA Leinier CUB -0.8 22.17

Final 29 OCT SAVON PINEDA Leinier CUB +1.6 22.14
Men's 200m T35 Round 1 2/2 24 OCT BARRETO Hernan ARG +0.3 26.07
Men's 200m T44* Final 25 OCT BROWNE Richard USA +0.9 21.27
Men's 400m T38 Final 29 OCT HOOKER V. DDJ COL 52.62
Men's 800m T34* Final 26 OCT PRUITT Austin USA 1:48.92
Men's 800m T36 Round 1 2/2 25 OCT CUADRA HOLMAN GDJ NCA 2:20.55

Final 26 OCT CUADRA HOLMAN GDJ NCA 2:18.39
Men's 1500m T20 Final 25 OCT BRANNIGAN Michael USA 3:56.50
Men's 1500m T37 Final 30 OCT DOBSON Shayne CAN 4:32.56
Men's 1500m T38 Final 30 OCT ENRIQUEZ TORRES AM MEX 4:26.15
Men's 1500m T46* Final 22 OCT PIRES DA SILVA Alex BRA 3:54.43
Men's Triple Jump T47* Final 26 OCT TOWNSEND-R. R USA +0.5 14.49
Men's Club Throw F51 Final 29 OCT RAMOS HERNANDEZ MS MEX 25.07
Men's Shot Put F11 Final 22 OCT SILVA Alessandro Rodrigo BRA 12.56
Men's Shot Put F12* Final 22 OCT RODAS Antonio Victoriano ARG 11.65
Men's Shot Put F20 Final 22 OCT FARRELL Josh CAN 13.86
Men's Shot Put F35 Final 25 OCT URRA Hernan Emanuel ARG 13.86
Men's Shot Put F44 Final 27 OCT BLAIR David USA 15.49
Men's Shot Put F54 Final 31 OCT SALINAS VENTURA JA MEX 10.02
Men's Shot Put F57* Final 27 OCT WISHNIA Michael USA 13.77
Men's Javelin Throw F43 Final 30 OCT STEWART Akeem TTO 54.77
Men's Javelin Throw F46 Final 27 OCT GABRIEL BUENAVENT. MEX 51.74
Men's Javelin Throw F54* Final 25 OCT RODRIGUES Jose BRA 28.33
Men's Javelin Throw F55 Final 26 OCT LICURGO FERREIRA Jonas BRA 30.56
Women's 100m T12 Final 28 OCT DURAND Omara CUB 0.0 11.48
Women's 100m T34* Final 22 OCT HALKO Alexa USA +0.3 18.55
Women's 200m T12 Round 1 3/4 24 OCT DURAND Omara CUB +0.1 23.38

Final 25 OCT DURAND Omara CUB +1.4 23.03
Women's 400m T12 Round 1 2/2 22 OCT DURAND Omara CUB 54.04
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AR Women's 400m T12 Final 23 OCT DURAND Omara CUB 53.05
Women's 400m T44* Final 28 OCT NORMAN Grace USA 1:03.83
Women's 800m T34 Final 28 OCT HALKO Alexa USA 2:10.23
Women's 1500m T11 Final 26 OCT ARANGO BUITRAGO Maritza COL 4:49.03
Women's Long Jump T20 Final 25 OCT TERUZZI Cecilia ARG +0.7 4.99
Women's Long Jump T47* Final 23 OCT CASTILLO Yunidis CUB +1.5 5.33
Women's Shot Put F35 Final 27 OCT OLIVEIRA Marivana BRA 9.17
Women's Discus Throw F44 Final 25 OCT BIEULE Natalie USA 29.61
Women's Discus Throw F44* Final 25 OCT BIEULE Natalie USA 29.61
Women's Discus Throw F51 Final 27 OCT MORRISON Rachael USA 12.86

=AR Men's 400m T47* Final 23 OCT HART Jaquvis USA 48.17

AR Men's 100m T36 Round 1 1/2 28 OCT MOHAMAD PUZI MR MAS +0.9 12.01
Men's 100m T38 Final 31 OCT HU Jianwen CHN +0.3 11.08
Men's 100m T42 Round 1 1/2 25 OCT YAMAMOTO Atsushi JPN +1.8 12.61
Men's 100m T54 Final 25 OCT LIU Yang CHN +1.8 13.77
Men's 200m T37 Round 1 1/2 22 OCT SHANG Guangxu CHN -2.5 23.11

Final 22 OCT SHANG Guangxu CHN +1.7 22.70
Men's 200m T42 Final 28 OCT YODHA PEDIGE APJ SRI 0.0 25.87
Men's 400m T13 Final 28 OCT KHAMRAEV Fakhriddin UZB 49.89
Men's 400m T37 Final 29 OCT WU Jialong CHN 53.44
Men's 400m T51 Round 1 2/2 30 OCT INOUE Satoshi JPN 1:28.34
Men's 800m T33 Round 1 1/2 25 OCT ALMUTAIRI Ahmad KUW 1:52.52
Men's 800m T37 Round 1 1/3 23 OCT ZHU Lei CHN 2:10.09

Round 1 3/3 23 OCT WU Jialong CHN 2:07.93
Final 24 OCT WU Jialong CHN 2:05.57

Men's 800m T38* Round 1 1/3 23 OCT AL-DARRAJI Abbas IRQ 2:09.60
Men's 1500m T20 Final 25 OCT NASIRI BAZANJANI Peyman IRI 3:56.53
Men's 1500m T37 Final 30 OCT IGUSA Takafumi JPN 4:33.32
Men's 1500m T52* Final 26 OCT UEYONABARU Hirokazu JPN 3:49.62
Men's Long Jump T12 Final 24 OCT CHEN Mingyu CHN +1.6 7.07
Men's Long Jump T13 Final 22 OCT CHEVAROV Bekjon UZB -0.1 6.65
Men's Long Jump T20 Final 24 OCT ROMLY Abdul Latif MAS +0.9 7.35
Men's Long Jump T37 Final 29 OCT SHANG Guangxu CHN 0.0 6.47
Men's Long Jump T38 Final 25 OCT HU Jianwen CHN +1.6 7.13
Men's Long Jump T47* Final 28 OCT LIU Fuliang CHN 0.0 7.19
Men's Triple Jump T47* Final 26 OCT LIU Fuliang CHN -0.2 15.29
Men's Club Throw F51 Final 29 OCT KUMAR Amit Kumar IND 25.44
Men's Shot Put F11 Final 22 OCT ZHANG Shusheng CHN 11.58
Men's Shot Put F34 Final 26 OCT SALEH FARAJZADEH Siamak IRI 11.52
Men's Shot Put F36 Final 22 OCT LI Cuiqing CHN 14.52
Men's Shot Put F40 Final 30 OCT TNAIASH Garrah IRQ 10.66
Men's Shot Put F42 Final 22 OCT MOHAMMADIAN Sajad IRI 14.54
Men's Shot Put F41 Final 24 OCT XIA Zhiwei CHN 12.29
Men's Shot Put F57* Final 27 OCT WU Guoshan CHN 14.53
Men's Discus Throw F46 Final 24 OCT HOU Zhanbiao CHN 52.64
Men's Javelin Throw F41* Final 28 OCT SUN Pengxiang CHN 43.67
Women's 100m T37 Round 1 2/2 22 OCT LI Yingli CHN +1.0 14.18
Women's 100m T38 Final 22 OCT CHEN Junfei CHN +1.6 12.97
Women's 100m T47* Round 1 3/3 29 OCT WANG Yanping CHN -0.1 12.52
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AR Women's 200m T11 Semifinal 1/2 25 OCT LIU Cuiqing CHN +1.1 25.11
Final 25 OCT LIU Cuiqing CHN +1.8 24.75

Women's 200m T37 Final 29 OCT LI Yingli CHN +0.3 28.85
Women's 200m T38 Final 29 OCT CHEN Junfei CHN +1.7 27.28
Women's 200m T47* Round 1 2/2 27 OCT WANG Yanping CHN -1.9 26.09
Women's 400m T11 Final 23 OCT LIU Cuiqing CHN 56.68
Women's 400m T20 Round 1 1/3 29 OCT MOHAMAD ARIFFIN S. MAS 1:00.43

Final 30 OCT MOHAMAD ARIFFIN S. MAS 1:00.35
Women's 400m T37 Final 25 OCT LI Yingli CHN 1:07.39
Women's 400m T54 Final 27 OCT LIU Wenjun CHN 54.67
Women's 4x100m T35-38 Final 31 OCT CHN - CHINA CHN 48.58
Women's Long Jump T20 Final 25 OCT MOHAMAD ARIFFIN S. MAS -0.1 5.15
Women's Shot Put F33 Final 28 OCT ALAZEMI Saja KUW 4.56
Women's Shot Put F35 Final 27 OCT WANG Jun CHN 12.23
Women's Shot Put F37 Final 23 OCT MI Na CHN 13.56
Women's Shot Put F44* Final 28 OCT YAO Juan CHN 13.14
Women's Shot Put F54 Final 25 OCT YANG Liwan CHN 7.64
Women's Discus Throw F44* Final 25 OCT YAO Juan CHN 43.39
Women's Discus Throw F54 Final 28 OCT YANG Liwan CHN 19.07
Women's Discus Throw F56 Final 27 OCT MOTAGHIAN MOAVI H IRI 19.53
Women's Javelin Throw F11 Final 22 OCT ZHONG Huimin CHN 25.31
Women's Javelin Throw F12 Final 27 OCT ZHAO Yuping CHN 41.26
Women's Javelin Throw F54* Final 23 OCT YANG Liwan CHN 18.50
Women's Javelin Throw F56* Final 29 OCT MOTAGHIAN MOAVI H IRI 17.37

=AR Men's 100m T34 Final 28 OCT HAMMADI Mohamed UAE +0.3 15.92
Men's 100m T47* Round 1 1/2 27 OCT WANG Hao CHN +0.5 11.05
Women's 4x100m T35-38 Final 31 OCT CHN - CHINA CHN 48.58

Final 31 OCT CHN - CHINA CHN 48.58

AR Men's 100m T37 Final 31 OCT VDOVIN Andrey RUS -0.7 11.46
Men's 100m T47* Final 27 OCT DERUS Michal Mateusz POL -0.3 10.73
Men's 200m T36 Final 31 OCT SHVETCOV Evgenii RUS +0.6 24.29
Men's 200m T37 Final 22 OCT VDOVIN Andrey RUS +1.7 22.59
Men's 200m T42 Round 1 2/2 27 OCT WHITEHEAD Richard GBR +1.1 24.10
Men's 200m T43 Round 1 1/2 24 OCT BEHRE David GER -0.1 22.86

Final 25 OCT FLOORS Johannes GER +0.9 22.11
Men's 400m T11 Round 1 1/3 25 OCT ADOLPHE Timothee FRA 51.58

Round 1 2/3 25 OCT DESCARREGA PUIGDE. ESP 51.56
Final 26 OCT DESCARREGA PUIGDE. ESP 51.28

Men's 400m T13 Final 28 OCT SHAROV Egor RUS 48.42
Men's 400m T43 Final 27 OCT BEHRE David GER 48.42
Men's 800m T13 Final 23 OCT SHAROV Egor RUS 1:53.16
Men's 1500m T38 Final 30 OCT RADIUS Louis FRA 4:10.17
Men's 4x100m T11-13 Final 31 OCT RUS - RUSSIA RUS 42.11
Men's 4x100m T42-47 Final 31 OCT GER - GERMANY GER 41.86
Men's High Jump T44 Final 30 OCT LEPIATO Maciej POL 2.18
Men's Long Jump T36 Final 27 OCT TORSUNOV Evgenii RUS +0.5 5.75
Men's Long Jump T38 Final 25 OCT POROSHIN Andrei RUS +1.8 6.12
Men's Long Jump T44* Final 23 OCT REHM Markus GER +1.8 8.40
Men's Club Throw F32* Final 26 OCT FROLOV Vladislav RUS 35.94
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AR Men's Shot Put F12* Final 22 OCT DANYLIUK Roman UKR 16.64
Men's Shot Put F53 Final 29 OCT FERNANDES Che Jon GRE 8.35
Men's Discus Throw F42 Final 28 OCT DAVIES Aled GBR 49.59
Men's Discus Throw F52* Final 25 OCT APINIS Aigars LAT 21.44
Men's Javelin Throw F13* Final 26 OCT BUDETIC Branimir CRO 65.72
Men's Javelin Throw F34 Final 22 OCT CIBONE Thierry FRA 24.10
Men's Javelin Throw F37 Final 23 OCT SILOVS Dmitrijs LAT 50.48
Women's 100m T12 Round 1 1/3 26 OCT BOTURCHUK Oxana UKR +0.2 11.99

Round 1 3/3 26 OCT CHEBANU Elena AZE +0.1 11.91
Women's 100m T35 Round 1 1/2 29 OCT LYLE Maria GBR -1.6 14.57

Final 29 OCT LYLE Maria GBR +2.0 13.92
Women's 100m T36 Final 27 OCT SVIRIDOVA Elena RUS 0.0 14.13
Women's 100m T37 Round 1 2/2 22 OCT COX Kadeena GBR +1.0 13.59
Women's 100m T38 Final 22 OCT HAHN Sophie GBR +1.6 12.60
Women's 100m T42 Round 1 1/2 29 OCT CAIRONI Martina ITA +0.2 15.01

Final 30 OCT CAIRONI Martina ITA -0.2 14.61
Women's 100m T43 Final 29 OCT van RHIJN Marlou NED +1.0 12.80
Women's 100m T44* Final 29 OCT LE FUR Marie-Amelie FRA +1.0 13.12
Women's 100m T53 Final 24 OCT KURT Hamide TUR +1.8 17.10
Women's 200m T12 Semifinal 1/2 25 OCT CHEBANU Elena AZE +1.3 24.37

Semifinal 2/2 25 OCT BOTURCHUK Oxana UKR +1.2 23.95
Women's 200m T35 Final 24 OCT LYLE Maria GBR +1.5 29.32
Women's 200m T36 Final 25 OCT SVIRIDOVA Elena RUS +1.5 29.67
Women's 200m T38 Final 29 OCT GONCHAROVA Margarita RUS +1.7 26.61
Women's 400m T37 Final 25 OCT HERMITAGE Georgina GBR 1:02.01
Women's 400m T38 Final 25 OCT GONCHAROVA Margarita RUS 1:02.18
Women's 400m T44* Final 28 OCT LE FUR Marie-Amelie FRA 59.30
Women's 4x100m T35-38 Final 31 OCT RUS - RUSSIA RUS 50.88

Final 31 OCT GBR - GREAT BRITAIN GBR 52.22
Women's Long Jump T42 Final 22 OCT LOW Vanessa GER +0.1 4.79
Women's Long Jump T44* Final 22 OCT LE FUR Marie-Amelie FRA +1.4 5.74
Women's Triple Jump T20 Final 30 OCT RISTOSKI Mikela CRO -0.3 11.67
Women's Shot Put F12* Final 31 OCT OKSEM Sofia RUS 13.60
Women's Shot Put F35 Final 27 OCT POMAZAN Mariia UKR 13.05
Women's Shot Put F37 Final 23 OCT LIEBHARDT Franziska GER 13.39
Women's Shot Put F40 Final 27 OCT BAARS Lara NED 6.80
Women's Shot Put F57* Final 23 OCT ENEVA Stela BUL 11.14
Women's Discus Throw F38* Final 26 OCT LENIHAN Noelle IRL 31.64
Women's Discus Throw F51 Final 27 OCT BUTTERFIELD Joanna GBR 8.96
Women's Javelin Throw F12 Final 27 OCT ALIYEVA Irada AZE 44.18

=AR Men's 200m T42 Final 28 OCT WHITEHEAD Richard GBR 0.0 24.10
Women's 4x100m T35-38 Final 31 OCT RUS - RUSSIA RUS 50.88

Final 31 OCT RUS - RUSSIA RUS 50.88

AR Men's 100m T35 Round 1 1/2 28 OCT O'NEILL William NZL -0.5 14.85
Men's 100m T42 Final 25 OCT REARDON Scott AUS +0.6 12.13
Men's 100m T52 Round 1 1/2 27 OCT MCINTOSH Sam AUS +1.1 17.44
Men's 200m T13 Round 1 3/3 25 OCT PERRIS Chad AUS +1.7 22.45

Final 26 OCT PERRIS Chad AUS +1.5 21.82
Men's 200m T35 Round 1 2/2 24 OCT O'NEILL William NZL +0.3 30.49
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AR Men's 200m T36 Round 1 1/2 30 OCT DAVIDSON Brayden AUS +0.7 26.20
Men's 200m T42 Round 1 2/2 27 OCT REARDON Scott AUS +1.1 25.27
Men's 400m T36 Round 1 2/2 22 OCT STEDMAN William NZL 57.32
Men's 1500m T46* Final 22 OCT ROEGER Michael AUS 3:57.91
Men's Shot Put F33 Final 25 OCT WYATT Jessee AUS 8.69
Men's Javelin Throw F38 Final 28 OCT SAWYER Jayden AUS 45.78
Men's Javelin Throw F44* Final 30 OCT MCSWEENEY Rory NZL 55.80
Women's 100m T35 Final 29 OCT HOLT Isis AUS +2.0 13.63
Women's 200m T35 Final 24 OCT HOLT Isis AUS +1.5 28.57
Women's 200m T38 Final 29 OCT PARDY Ella Azura AUS +1.7 28.26
Women's Long Jump T38 Final 27 OCT CLEAVER Erin AUS -0.1 4.45
Women's Long Jump T44* Final 22 OCT WALSH Sarah AUS +1.5 4.76
Women's Shot Put F41 Final 26 OCT KEEFER Claire AUS 7.62
Women's Discus Throw F41* Final 23 OCT KEEFER Claire AUS 22.86
Women's Javelin Throw F13* Final 27 OCT HAMPTON Isabelle AUS 36.04

Legend:
=AR Equal Area Record =CR Equal Championship Record =WR Equal World Record AR Area Record
CR Championship Record WR World Record
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